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 688,185
 102,909

 96,304
 42,218
 57,364

 0
 0

 9,464
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 728,838
 113,846
 105,948

 49,354
 69,595

 0
 0

 10,033
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

American Airlines Inc
Delta Air Lines Inc
Envoy Air Inc
United Airlines, Inc
US Airways Inc
TAM Linhas Aereas SA
Avianca - Aerovias Nacionales de
Colombia SA
Frontier Airlines
British Airways
COPA Airlines
Air Canada
Lufthansa Airlines
Santa Barbara Airlines SA
Air France
Aerolineas Argentinas
Aeromexico
TACA - Grupo TACA
LATAM Airlines Group SA
Lan Peru Airlines
ABC Aerolineas S.A. de CV dba
Interjet
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd
Air Berlin PLC & Co Luftverkehrs KG
Qatar Airways
Turkish Airlines
Eastern Air Lines Group Inc
Aruba Airlines International LLC
Alitalia-Societa' Aerea Italiana SPA
Bahamasair Holdings Ltd
Lan Argentina
TACA Peru
Aerovias de Integracion AIRES dba

 501,012
 0

 23,652
 0

 502
 46,709
 29,546

 0
 22,156
 21,435
 22,032
 19,268
 22,593
 15,795
 16,303
 15,342
 14,739
 14,378
 12,883
 13,395

 12,627
 11,778
 12,699

 9,455
 8,339
 8,518
 8,348

 10,451
 7,957
 6,145
 6,811
 6,355
 6,214

 656,414
 111,351

 88,260
 59,248
 44,388

 0
 0

 26,620
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 125
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 507,717
 0

 8,932
 0

 198
 41,062
 33,442

 0
 21,113
 20,759
 16,493
 18,480
 11,496
 17,159
 15,821
 15,899
 15,518
 14,536
 13,244
 12,725

 13,198
 11,860

 9,887
 8,949
 9,870
 8,517
 8,182
 5,470
 7,457
 7,868
 6,680
 6,856
 6,847

 709,274
 122,389
 98,763
 65,447
 54,688

 0
 0

 28,177
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 2,374,417
 233,740
 219,607
 124,695
 99,776
 87,771
 62,988

 54,797
 43,269
 42,194
 38,525
 37,748
 34,089
 32,954
 32,124
 31,241
 30,257
 28,914
 26,127
 26,120

 25,825
 23,638
 22,586
 18,404
 18,209
 17,035
 16,682
 15,921
 15,414
 14,013
 13,491
 13,211
 13,061

 2,475,421
 217,068
 224,950
 91,572

 126,959
 87,561
 62,859

 19,497
 41,236
 50,297
 32,401
 36,680
 35,770
 34,277
 22,052
 26,045
 25,148
 25,304
 27,146
 18,182

 23,556
 24,374
 16,703
 26,522
 10,468

 0
 0
 0

 14,170
 15,548
 12,241
 13,454
 12,537

 528,648
 220

 5,148
 0
 0

 40,943
 32,042

 0
 19,809
 24,739
 14,197
 17,815
 15,039
 17,429
 10,654
 12,248
 12,842
 12,552
 13,736

 8,541

 11,572
 11,860

 7,847
 12,937

 5,480
 0
 0
 0

 6,371
 8,592
 6,041
 6,887
 6,581

 529,750
 93

 17,550
 0
 0

 46,618
 30,817

 0
 21,427
 25,558
 18,204
 18,865
 20,731
 16,848
 11,398
 13,797
 12,306
 12,752
 13,410

 9,641

 11,984
 12,514

 8,856
 13,585

 4,988
 0
 0
 0

 7,799
 6,956
 6,200
 6,567
 5,956

-4.08%
 7.68%
-2.38%

 36.17%
-21.41%

 0.24%
 0.21%

 181.05%
 4.93%

-16.11%
 18.90%

 2.91%
-4.70%
-3.86%

 45.67%
 19.95%
 20.32%
 14.27%
-3.75%

 43.66%

 9.63%
-3.02%

 35.22%
-30.61%
 73.95%

 100.00%
 100.00%
 100.00%

 8.78%
-9.87%

 10.21%
-1.81%
 4.18%
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 0
 0

 168
 0
 0

 581
 0

 78
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 202
 0

 808
 0

 415
 4,250

 138
 0
 0

 0
 0

 534
 0
 0

 550
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 1,060
 0

 1,122
 0

 716
 4,386

 126
 0
 0

LAN Colombia
Cayman Airways Ltd
Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA
TEM Enterprises dba Xtra Airways
Avior Airlines
Austrian Airlines
Swift Air LLC
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
WestJet Airlines Ltd
Insel Air International BV
Transportes Aereos Portugueses
SA aka TAP Portugal
Fast Colombia SAS dba
VivaColombia
LAN Ecuador
Boliviana de Aviacion
Public Joint Stock Company "Aeroflot
- Russian Air
Finnair Airlines OYJ
InselAir Aruba
World Atlantic Airlines
Surinam Airways
Jetairfly
Thomas Cook Airlines UK Ltd
VRG Linhas Aerea S.A. dba GOL
Generic Cash and GA Account
TUI Airlines Nederland BV dba
Arkefly
Sun Country Airlines
Dynamic Airways LLC
Miami Air International Inc
Republic Airways dba Shuttle
America Corp
SkyWest Airlines, Inc
National Jets
IBC Airways Inc

 5,703
 5,905
 4,831
 5,951
 4,664
 3,296
 3,822
 4,216
 3,493
 3,197

 3,080

 2,885
 2,984
 3,178

 3,056
 2,735
 2,502
 2,140
 1,673
 1,548
 1,586

 852
 1,007

 0
 1,300

 38
 0

 0
 24

 0

 0
 0

 40
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 497
 0

 794
 0

 172
 297

 277
 3
 0

 6,982
 5,630
 6,028
 4,766
 4,323
 5,537
 4,572
 3,057
 3,261
 3,482

 3,496

 3,613
 3,124
 2,683

 2,660
 2,372
 2,451
 2,253
 2,015
 1,729
 1,676

 79
 1,254

 0
 345
 133

 0

 0
 3
 0

 0
 0

 40
 0
 0

 42
 0
 0
 0
 0

 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 888
 0

 1,342
 0

 274
 296

 289
 7

 23

 12,685
 11,535
 10,939
 10,717

 8,987
 8,875
 8,394
 7,273
 6,754
 6,679

 6,576

 6,498
 6,108
 5,861

 5,716
 5,107
 4,953
 4,393
 3,688
 3,277
 3,262
 2,316
 2,261

 2,136
 1,645

 617
 593

 566
 37
 23

 12,769
 7,429

 702
 12,066

 0
 7,563
 8,926
 8,454
 8,771
 7,021

 0

 12,696
 4,939
 5,761

 2,314
 4,972

 11,724
 4,239
 4,332

 0
 8,447
 9,358

 0

 15,800
 0

 1,467
 8,636

 264
 13
 59

 6,445
 3,461

 0
 5,355

 0
 4,061
 4,664
 3,626
 4,633
 3,597

 0

 4,715
 2,565
 2,614

 969
 2,147
 6,813
 2,161
 2,180

 0
 4,297
 4,048

 0

 8,378
 0

 151
 0

 0
 6

 59

 6,324
 3,968

 0
 6,711

 0
 2,371
 4,262
 4,750
 4,138
 3,424

 0

 7,981
 2,374
 3,147

 1,345
 2,825
 4,911
 2,078
 2,152

 0
 4,150
 4,048

 0

 5,492
 0

 185
 0

 0
 7
 0

-0.66%
 55.27%

*************
-11.18%

 100.00%
 17.35%
-5.96%

-13.97%
-23.00%
-4.87%

 100.00%

-48.82%
 23.67%

 1.74%

 147.02%
 2.72%

-57.75%
 3.63%

-14.87%
 100.00%
-61.38%
-75.25%

 100.00%

-86.48%
 100.00%
-57.94%
-93.13%

 114.39%
 184.62%
-61.02%



Miami-Dade Aviation Department
Aviation Statistics

Arrival OperatorDeparture Arrival DepartureArrival Departure
Total

Passengers
Total

Passengers Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:

%
Change

12/2015 - 12/2015 12/2014  -  12/2014

Passenger Carry
Facility: MIA      Units:  Passengers

Domestic DomesticInternational International

Thursday, January 21, 2016 Page 3 of 3 

 3
 8,345

 0

 1
 4,505

 0

Exec Air of Naples
Falcon Air Express
Transaero Airlines

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 1
 0
 0

 1
 0
 0

 4
 12,850

 2,240

 0
 0

 646

 0
 0

 1,594

-75.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

 1,081,967  1,011,432 988,486  1,090,614 1,003,103  973,759  4,047,315  4,033,814  948,361 983,407 0.33%
****Report Total*


